
大字名 鹿野町寺内

農振農用地台帳
ｼｶﾉﾁｮｳﾃﾗｳﾁ

地番  一部除外面積  農業用施設用地

単位：㎡単位：㎡

  2
  3
  4
  5
  6
  9-1
 15-1
 16-2
 16-3
 17-1
 17-3
 18-1
 19-1
 19-2
 20
 21-1
 21-2
 22-1
 22-2
 23-1
 24-1
 24-2
 25-1
 25-2
 26
 29-1
 29-2
 30-1
 30-2
 31-1
 31-2 371
 32-1 2701
 32-2 2589
 33 2057
 36-1
 36-2
 37-1
 37-2
 38-1
 38-2
 39-1
 39-2
 40-1
 40-2
 42
 43
 44

地番  一部除外面積  農業用施設用地

単位：㎡単位：㎡

 45
 46-1
 47-1
 48-1
 49
 50
 53
 54
 55
 56
 57-1
 57-2
 58-1
 58-2
 64-1
 64-2
 64-3
 65-1
 65-3
 66
 67
 68
 69
 70
 72
 73
 74
 75
 76
 77
 78
 80
 81-1
 81-2
 82
 83
 84
 85
 86
 87
 88
 89
 90
140
141
142
144-1

鹿野町寺内



大字名 鹿野町寺内

農振農用地台帳
ｼｶﾉﾁｮｳﾃﾗｳﾁ

地番  一部除外面積  農業用施設用地

単位：㎡単位：㎡

144-2
146-1
146-2
147
148-1
148-2
150-1
150-2
158
159
176
177
178
179
180
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